KSMD***D  Series Single Phase DC Output
Ordering Information
Transistor or MOSFET Output
Optical Isolation
Load Current : 0.1A, 2A, 3A, or 4A
Load Voltage: 24VDC or 48VDC
PCB or Socket Mounted
Dielectric Strength: 2500Vrms
RoHS Compliant
KSM Series
KSM
Load Type
D: DC Load
D
Load Voltage
24: 24VDC
48: 48VDC
48
DC Control
D 3
Load Current
0.1: 0.1Amp
2: 2Amp
3: 3Amp
4: 4Amp
-5
Control Voltage
12: 12VDC
5: 5VDC
24: 24VDC
48: 48VDC
60: 60VDC
D
Blank:
without Socket
D: with Socket
General Specifications
Control Voltage Range